

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 5903/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2009 in CMWP No.
48789/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NOIDA TH:ITS CHAIRMAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.P. NAGARAJAPPA Respondent(s)

IA-1 (C/Delay in filing slp and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr Adv.
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition
as well as on the application for condonation of
delay.
List the matter after summer vacation.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master